Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JUNE 2025

Usage
358,528
49,823
2,920

750,225
6,200
15

43.00

Cost
$42,284.53
$5,989.49
$739.51

$6,469.20
$121.66
$281.50

$1,100.58

$56,986.47
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