## **BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES**JUNE 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	358,528	\$42,284.53
Pedernales Electric	49,823	\$5,989.49
TXU Energy	2,920	\$739.51
Water		
City of Burnet	750,225	\$6,469.20
City of Bertram	6,200	\$121.66
City of Marble Falls	15	\$281.50
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	43.00	\$1,100.58
		\$56,986.47